High Quality Chains
This catalogue presents the High precision Roller chain, the Leaf chain, the  Conveyor chain and the Agricultural chain line and includes the latest generation of products
shown in our earlier catalogues. This catalogue relates to current production. Other information, which may be different from that contained in this pubblication, must be
considered invalid. The right is reserved to carry out modifications rendered necessary by the technical development of Flexon’s Elite® and Ecoplus® products.
© Copyright Flexon GmbH, Wilnsdorf, Germany 2004
The contents of this catalogue are the copyright of the publisher and may not reproduced (even extracts) unless permission is granted.
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this catalogue but no liability can be accepted for any errors or omissions.
Catalogue Edition D/E, 01/2005, „The complete programme“

Also available with Finger- and Part protection
93
High Quality Chains
Stauförder-Rollenketten
Accumulation roller chains
Flexon Teilung Förderrollen Laufrollen Bolzen Mitten- Maß über Förderrollen- Laufrollen- Breite über Laschen- max Last pro max.zul. Gewicht
ø ø ø abstand Bolzen breite breite Außenlasche höhe Förderrolle Kettenzugkraft
Chain No. Pitch Conveyor Support Pin Transverse Dimension Conveyor Support Width over Plate max. perm. max. chain Weight
roller ø roller ø ø pitch over pin roller width roller width outerplates depth load pull
p d1 d2 d3 e L max. b1 b2 b3 max. h2
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm N N kg⁄m
ES1-1-27-K16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 20 1250 0,9
ES1-1-27-S16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 50 1250 1,1
WA1-1-27-K16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 20 1250 0,9
WA1-1-27-S16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 50 1250 1,1
ES2-1-40-K28 19,05 28,0 12,07 5,72 27,0 40,0 11,0 7,5 19,55 16,0 90 2250 1,9
ES2-1-40-S28 19,05 28,0 12,07 5,72 27,0 40,0 11,0 7,5 19,55 16,0 14 2250 3,0
ES2-1-43-K26 19,05 28,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 90 2250 2,0
ES2-1-43-S26 19,05 26,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 90 2250 2,0
WA2-1-43-K26 19,05 26,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 140 2250 3,2
WA2-1-43-S26 19,05 26,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 140 2250 3,2
ES2-1-48-K24 19,05 24,0 12,07 5,72 31,5 48,0 11,0 11,1 19,55 16,0 90 2250 2,25
ES2-1-48-S24 19,05 24,0 12,07 5,72 31,5 48,0 11,0 11,1 19,55 16,0 140 2250 3,3
ES3-1-65-K38 25,4 38,0 15,88 8,28 45,0 65,0 16,8 12,5 32,0 21,0 220 5250 4,8
ES3-1-65-S38 25,4 38,0 15,88 8,28 45,0 65,0 16,8 12,5 32,0 21,0 280 5250 6,4
Stauförder-Rollenketten
Accumulation roller chains
94
K  = Kunststoff-Förderrolle
= plastic conveyor roller
S  = Stahl-Förderrolle
= steel-conveyor roller
WA = Wartungsarm (Hülse und Laufrolle in Sintermetall)
= low maintenance (bushing and support roller from sinter metal)
High Quality Chains
95
High Quality Chains
Stauförder-Rollenketten mit Teileschutz
Accumulation roller chains with part protection
Flexon Teilung Förderrollen Laufrollen Bolzen Mitten- Maß über Förderrollen- Laufrollen- Breite über Laschen- max Last pro max.zul. Gewicht
ø ø ø abstand Bolzen breite breite Außenlasche höhe Förderrolle Kettenzugkraft
Chain No. Pitch Conveyor Support Pin Transverse Dimension Conveyor Support Width over Plate max. perm. max. chain Weight
roller ø roller ø ø pitch over pin roller width roller width outerplates depth load pull
p d1 d2 d3 e L max. b1 b2 b3 max. h2
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm N N kg⁄m
ESP1-1-27-K16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 20 1250 0,9
ESP1-1-27-S16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 50 1250 1,2
WAP1-1-27-K16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 20 1250 0,9
WAP1-1-27-S16 12,7 16,0 8,51 4,45 19,1 27,0 7,2 4,3 14,45 11,8 50 1250 1,2
ESP2-1-40-K28 19,05 28,0 12,07 5,72 27,0 40,0 11,0 7,5 19,55 16,0 90 2250 2,0
ESP2-1-40-S28 19,05 28,0 12,07 5,72 27,0 40,0 11,0 7,5 19,55 16,0 14 2250 3,2
ESP2-1-43-K26 19,05 28,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 90 2250 2,2
ESP2-1-43-S26 19,05 26,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 90 2250 2,2
WAP2-1-43-K26 19,05 26,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 140 2250 3,4
WAP2-1-43-S26 19,05 26,0 12,07 5,72 29,2 43,0 11,0 8,8 19,55 16,0 140 2250 3,4
ESP2-1-48-K24 19,05 24,0 12,07 5,72 31,5 48,0 11,0 11,1 19,55 16,0 90 2250 2,5
ESP2-1-48-S24 19,05 24,0 12,07 5,72 31,5 48,0 11,0 11,1 19,55 16,0 140 2250 3,5
ESP3-1-65-K38 25,4 38,0 15,88 8,28 45,0 65,0 16,8 12,5 32,0 21,0 220 5250 5,1
ESP3-1-65-S38 25,4 38,0 15,88 8,28 45,0 65,0 16,8 12,5 32,0 21,0 280 5250 6,7
K  = Kunststoff-Förderrolle
= plastic conveyor roller
S  = Stahl-Förderrolle
= steel-conveyor roller